
男子１０歳以下 　１０月 ３０日（土）・３１日（日） 女子１０歳以下 　１０月 ３０日（土）

シード順 ３位決定戦

シード順

4 長藤 愛菜 宝塚T.CO

テニスアリーナガーデン

9 池永 琉花 テンインドアフィールド

10 山岡 凛音 ACE TC

鬼塚 由希子

6 梶平 里奈 テニスアリーナガーデンラ・ポームテニスクリエイト

18 木下 遥斗 西宮テニスクラブ

祖川 一毅

19 角 優希 山田テニスクラブ

20

1212

2

片山 愛 丸亀テニスクラブ

西田 美翔 Finalist Tennis Club

原 健心

1 小若 実夢 トキワテニスクラブ

小西テニススクール

13 藤田 真咲 Finalist Tennis Club

南原 圭佑 小西TS

テニスアリーナガーデン徳島

天童 光里

屋島テニスクラブ

3

24 横山 晴陽 PanaChildren

22 福森 統和 山田テニスクラブ

23

21 木下 詠仁 西宮テニスクラブ

Bye

横山 晴陽 PanaChildren2

３位決定戦

5 長藤 愛菜 宝塚T.CO

6

7

8

4

5

髙橋 優斗 リアンテニスチーム

木下 遥斗 西宮テニスクラブ

角 優希 山田テニスクラブ

原 健心 小西テニススクール

北野 樹 ラ・ポームテニスクリエイト

村本 陸

1 玉木 翔大 ラボキッズジュニア

2 西田 孝星 Finalist Tennis Club

3 黒田 春樹 西宮テニスクラブ

4 藪内 公翔 ラポーム

5 Bye

7 髙橋 優斗 屋島テニスクラブ

8

9 湊 滉 テニスアリーナガーデン徳島

10 裏辻 唯登 ラ・ポーム

11

中本 空良 JAC project 

永井 佑季 テニスアリーナガーデン 

6 北野 樹

13 村本 陸 屋島テニスクラブ

14 Bye

15 沖 一輝 屋島テニスクラブ

16 松本 暖大 屋島TC

17

3 片山 愛 丸亀テニスクラブ

屋島テニスクラブ

1 玉木 翔大 ラボキッズジュニア

1

7

8

11

小若 実夢

柳谷 桃花

塚本 愛梨

天童 光里

トキワテニスクラブ

bye

PDTテニスクラブ

イヌヅカスポーツプランニング

bye

屋島テニスクラブ

14 高志 莉子 HIRO

15

16

2

3

4 重松 柚葵 フォーレスト


